
VALLE
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Thrills fromGrand Opera"
912.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcastto Schools
2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Krench Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical. Hour: Arturo
Toscanini conducting
446 Children’s session: Nature
Night
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-~
DON NEWS)
7.15 "Flashes from a Sheep Sta-tion: What’s in a Kiss," Florrie
Hogarth
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: A

_
Piano

Recital by Winifred Gardner,
Impromptu in B Flat, Op. 142,
Impromptu in A Flat, *Op. 90(Schubert)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 4 Masterpieces of Music, withThematic Illustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
The ‘‘Wanderer" Fantasia for
Piano and Orchestra (Schubert-
Liszt)
8.44 Ural Cossacks Choir,"Hail to the Cossacks," ‘Signal
March of the Cavalry," ‘Hej,
Hej’? (Kolotilin)
8.54 Leslie Heward StringOrchestra,
"King Christian’? 2nd Suite Ele-
gie, Op. 27 (Sibelius)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Sandor Horvath and his
Orchestra,
Songs of Vienna (arr. Markgraf)
9.31 "Children of Night’

|410. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood.
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZN/ZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m,
5. O p.m.. Variety8.0 "Forgotten People"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Songs from the Shows
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Heart Songs
9.46 "Kay on the Keys"
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

EW 72 I NVERCARGILL80 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Vitamin A"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools :

5. O Children’s session: Cousin
Betty
5.45 Variety Calling
@. 0 "Dad and Dave"
645 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Talisman Ring"
7.30 Men and Music: Henry Pur-cell (BBC programme)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Recital by the SouthlandGirls’ High . School Sextet and
Quartet (Studio performance):Sextet: "My Heart Ever Faith-ful" (Bach), ‘Jesu Joy of Man’s
Desiring"? (Bach)8.5 Walter String

aindicsGavotte in E (Bach)
8. 8 Quartet: "The Lord is My
Shepherd’ (Schubert), "Lul-
laby" (Elgar)
8.13 Serge krish Instrumental
Septet, Old England (arr. Krish)
8.16 Sextet: "Ye Banks and
Braes" (add. Fletcher), ‘Celtic
Lullaby" (arr. Robertson),"Annie Laurie’ (arr. Macpher-
son)
8.23 William Murdoch (piano):
"Bees’ Wedding," "Songs With-out Words" (Mendelssohn)

Quartet: "You SpottedSnakes," from "Midsummer
Night’s. Dream" (Mendelssohn)

--« 8.33 "Frankenstein"
"MecGlusky the Gold Seeker"
Newsreel and Commentary
Supper Dance, Kay Kyser
Close down

Monday. July 9
[1ZB ee
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk |

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 To-day with Aesop
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1ZB Happiness ClubThe Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
rina)
The Junior QuizHot Dates in HistoryLondon News
Long Long AgoFred and Maqgie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Fate Blows the WhistleCurrent Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Susan Lee
Ernest Bliss
The ForgerThe District QuizLondon News

2ZB aie aks
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
6 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 To-day with Aesop10.15 Mcrning Melodies
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Ma Perkins
Big Sister
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter’s session
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quiz
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesShort Short Stories
Susan Lee
Give It a Name Jackpots
Room 13
Adventure
London News
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12.30

7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
To-day with Aesop
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big SisterLunchtime Fare
p.m. Talk by Anne Stowart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
1.15
2. 0
2.15
2.30

London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session

(Nancy)3.04.0 For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
‘ Joan)
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11. 0

Reakee Quiz
Down Melody Lane
London News .
The Rank Outsider
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Those We Love
Short Short Stories
Susan Lee
Fashion Spotlight
The Green Archer
The Evolution of Swing:
s Indeed
London News

AZB 01310 k.ec. 229 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart Talks
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Tui)
~- The Children’s sessionThe Junior QuizBlair of the Mounties
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Susan Lee (final broadcast)
Reserved ;

The Door with the Seven
Locks
10. 0 Music of the British Isles
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ‘

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
Variety
The Dark Horse
Gardening session
To-day with Aesop
Cappy Ricks
Moon Over Africa
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
The Hunchback of Ben Alli
Room. 1
Anne Stewart Talks
Close down

"oe

>

bow’

Boe

o

Biv

ocoononouononSQ

OM

wo

—

THE AR I S T0 � RAT
0F

C I 6 A m E T TE$1Resike J2IL:

De
coRkBeszke, 00f 60ULP$0 l Reszka

TIPPE D

8

0

pLata= 0R


